[ Efficiency vs vertpos | [ fake+duplicates vs vertr

0.1
0.09
0.08
0.07
0.06
0.05]
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01---

l_ """""" "" """ """"""

------------------------------------------------- 0.8 b

.................................................

B T S S .
SIS TS N S — A
: : : L : .4

SRR L + """ e 0.4 2y ™y b e
. . . - . .

Ja)

1 111y AT 1 L L L
VS 1 1 L.l

0.95L : ; : 0.95L H :
1072 107 1 10 10? 1072 107 1 10 10?

—— DQM_TT_mKFit-DOM_
Efficiend —— DQM_TT_mKFit-DQM _adjusted
ICIeNd __,__ DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_adjustedi2

0.2

O e

e e e
N e
T o R o

ool ol
oo |-l
e | T

004 M

e e o ++ - T

LA el
; e
0.95L ; : :

0.95}

=30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 30 -20 -10 0 10 20 3

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV 7 | [ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |
0.02r T T T T T 0.5

0.008F bbb L 0.45
e e RSt DTS S O R 0.4
0.014F e -rbeeeerinenenne S L [T SRRRS 0.35

0.012F -+ memeninennens ) R (SRR 0.3
0.02 -ve-freeseieen UUSTITE ) 8 0.25
0.008 -+ SN, — USRI 1 T N 0.2
0.008f - - fiveroieoon + - ------- 0.15

0.004 M"+++++ E B R 01— ------ ------ ------ ------ -----

-+
[+
=

J__Uouuuuluuuulu L .0

o002l JI0T fep YOO RN SO o

0.95]

P16 -5 0 5 10 15 20 ¥ =15 =10 5 0 5



	Contents
	Page 1


